



GC(XXXIII)/COM.5/OR.65/Corr.1 May 1990

GENERAL Distr. ENGLISH

International Atomic Energy Agency GENERAL CONFERENCE

THIRTY-THIRD (1989) REGULAR SESSION COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

RECORD OF THE SIXTY-FIFTH MEETING

<u>Corrigenda</u>

1. In the penultimate sentence of paragraph 25, amend "1990" to "1989".

2. In paragraph 80, amend "(GC(XXXIII)/844/Rev.1)" to "(GC(XXXIII)/884/Rev.1)".

3. In the last sentence of paragraph 122, amend "Article VI.A.2" to "Article VI".

3289Y/221Y